Organ biopsy
DeltaCut / CoreCut /
PrimoCut
Cannula systems for
gentle punch biopsy
The manufacture of cannula systems for biopsy has been the core competence of
PAJUNK ® for more than 45 years. Together with doctors from different fi elds, PAJUNK ®
develops sophisticated solutions for fi ne-needle biopsy, cutting and punch biopsy, bone

engagement notch (20 mm) depending
on the desired size of the biopsy.
2. Puncture
The inside cannula is advanced forward
manually, so that it will be opened for
the aspiration.
3. Trigger
Depressing the cocking piston will
automatically slip the outer cannula
over the lateral opening of the inside
cannula.
9
Product Size Art. No. PU Size Art. No. PU
DeltaCut biopsy cannulas,
sterile
18 G x 100 mm (1,20 mm) 315S120100 10 17 G x   44 mm 313S150014 25
18 G x 150 mm (1,20 mm) 315S120150 10 17 G x   94 mm 313S150064 10
18 G x 200 mm (1,20 mm) 315S120200 10 17 G x 144 mm 313S150114 10
18 G x 250 mm (1,20 mm) 315S120250 10
18 G x 280 mm (1,20 mm) 315S120280 10
16 G x 100 mm (1,60 mm) 315S160100 10 14 G x   44 mm 313S200014 25
16 G x 150 mm (1,60 mm) 315S160150 10 14 G x   94 mm 313S200064 10
16 G x 200 mm (1,60 mm) 315S160200 10
14 G x 100 mm (2,10 mm) 315S210100 10 13 G x   44 mm 313S250014 25
14 G x 150 mm (2,10 mm) 315S210150 10
Suitable coaxial cannula
CoreCut
Product Size Art. No. PU
CoreCut, sterile 18 G x 150 mm (1,20 mm) 515S120150 1
18 G x 200 mm (1,20 mm) 515S120200 1
18 G x 250 mm (1,20 mm) 515S120250 1
16 G x 150 mm (1,60 mm) 515S160150 1
16 G x 200 mm (1,60 mm) 515S160200 1
14 G x 100 mm (2,10 mm) 515S210100 1
14 G x 150 mm (2,10 mm) 515S210150 1
The systems at a glance
DeltaCut
Product Art. No. PU
DeltaCut biopsy system 304B000001 1
10
PrimoCut
Product Size Art. No. PU Size Art. No. PU
PrimoCut, sterile 18 G x 100 mm (1,20 mm) 415S120100 10
18 G x 150 mm (1,20 mm) 415S120150 10 17 G x   98 mm 413S150112 10
18 G x 200 mm (1,20 mm) 415S120200 10 17 G x 162 mm 413S150162 10
18 G x 250 mm (1,20 mm) 415S120250 10
18 G x 280 mm (1,20 mm) 415S120280 10
16 G x 100 mm (1,60 mm) 415S160100 10
16 G x 150 mm (1,60 mm) 415S160150 10 14 G x   98 mm 413S200112 10
16 G x 200 mm (1,60 mm) 415S160200 10
Suitable coaxial cannula
11
PAJUNK GmbH
Medizintechnologie